
Pricing valid January 1, 2023 through August 31, 2023
For reservations and more information:
agrilife.org/agrilifecenter or 979.314.8031

On-site staff for event facilitation, use of the LED TV wall, sound system and microphones.

Pricing may vary based on quantity and type, and if items are ordered in conjunction with an existing event.

556 John Kimbrough Boulevard, College Station, Texas 77843 | agrilife.org/agrilifecenter | 979.314.8031

Includes: Rows of chairs and 2 rectangular tables with linens*, setup and teardown, and up to 3-hour rental
Maroon lecture package – Up to 100 chairs | White lecture package – Up to 250 chairs*

Cost 

$20

$75

$60

$5

Includes: 8 bistro tables with linens*, 6 rectangular tables with linens*, setup and teardown, custodial services, and up to 5-hour rental

 Maroon          White

 Maroon          White

Please note there is a 5% facilitation fee assessed on the total rental amount for all events.
* Included linens are black, white or maroon. Other colors available upon request. Linens are required for every table. White Package chairs 
are black plastic.
  Time for setup and cleanup will be included in the rental hours. Extra hours may be added for $100 per hour.
  Business hours are Monday–Friday, 8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Includes: Round tables with linens*, chairs, rectangular tables with linens*, setup and teardown, custodial services, and up to 5-hour rental
Maroon banquet package – Up to 13 round tables and 104 chairs, 6 rectangular tables
White banquet package – Up to 25 round tables for up to 200 guests*, 6 rectangular tables

With venue approval, you may add a la carte items, upgraded linens, upgraded chairs, or specialized A/V to any package for an additional fee.

Security is mandatory for all events where alcohol is served and requires an additional fee. All rentals (furniture, linens and equipment) and

setup are facilitated by AgriLife Events staff.
Parking, catering and bar services (if applicable) are the responsibility of the client.

DETAILS

Package Add-Ons: 

LECTURE PACKAGES

BANQUET PACKAGES

Included in all packages:

STANDING RECEPTION PACKAGES

AGLS COMPLEX A LA CARTE ITEMS

THE AGRILIFE CENTER

THE AGRILIFE CENTER PRICING GUIDE

AgriLife

AgriLife

AgriLife

University

University

University

Community

Community

Community

 Maroon          White

 Maroon          White

 Maroon          White

 Maroon          White

$900

$1,000

$1,650

$1,850

$950

$1,100

$1,850

$2,150

$1,100

$1,300

$2,500

$2,800

$275

$400

$1,000

$1,500

$650

$1,000

$350

 $500

$1,500  

$2,000

$900

 $1,500

$500

   $700

$2,000

$2,500

$1,500

$2,000

During Business Hours

Outside of Business Hours

During Business Hours

Outside of Business Hours

◆

Item

Bistro table with linens, round table with linens or rectangular table with linens.

Linen delivery (if adding 4 or more linens)

Table delivery (if included in addition to AgriLife Events inventory)

Standing Easels

■ 

◆

◆

During Business Hours

Outside of Business Hours


