# THE AGRILIFE CENTER PRICING GUIDE

Pricing valid January 1, 2023 through August 31, 2023 For reservations and more information: agrilife.org/agrilifecenter or 979.314.8031



#### LECTURE PACKAGES

Includes: Rows of chairs and 2 rectangular tables with linens\*, setup and teardown, and up to 3-hour rental • Maroon lecture package – Up to 100 chairs | White lecture package – Up to 250 chairs\*

	AgriLife		University		Community	
	Maroon	White	Maroon	White	Maroon	White
During Business Hours	\$275	\$900	\$350	\$950	\$500	\$1,100
Outside of Business Hours	\$400	\$1,000	\$500	\$1,100	\$700	\$1,300

## **BANQUET PACKAGES**

Includes: Round tables with linens\*, chairs, rectangular tables with linens\*, setup and teardown, custodial services, and up to 5-hour rental Maroon banquet package – Up to 13 round tables and 104 chairs, 6 rectangular tables

White banquet package - Up to 25 round tables for up to 200 guests\*, 6 rectangular tables

	AgriLife		University		Community	
	Maroon	White	Maroon	White	Maroon	White
During Business Hours	\$1,000	\$1,650	\$1,500	\$1,850	\$2,000	\$2,500
Outside of Business Hours	\$1,500	\$1,850	\$2,000	\$2,150	\$2,500	\$2,800

#### STANDING RECEPTION PACKAGES

Includes: 8 bistro tables with linens\*, 6 rectangular tables with linens\*, setup and teardown, custodial services, and up to 5-hour rental\*

	AgriLife	University	Community
During Business Hours	\$650	\$900	\$1,500
Outside of Business Hours	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000

## **DETAILS**

Please note there is a 5% facilitation fee assessed on the total rental amount for all events.

- \* Included linens are black, white or maroon. Other colors available upon request. Linens are required for every table. White Package chairs are black plastic.
- •Time for setup and cleanup will be included in the rental hours. Extra hours may be added for \$100 per hour.
- Business hours are Monday-Friday, 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

## Included in all packages:

On-site staff for event facilitation, use of the LED TV wall, sound system and microphones.

#### Package Add-Ons:

With venue approval, you may add a la carte items, upgraded linens, upgraded chairs, or specialized A/V to any package for an additional fee. Security is mandatory for all events where alcohol is served and requires an additional fee. All rentals (furniture, linens and equipment) and setup are facilitated by AgriLife Events staff.

Parking, catering and bar services (if applicable) are the responsibility of the client.

## **AGLS COMPLEX A LA CARTE ITEMS**

Pricing may vary based on quantity and type, and if items are ordered in conjunction with an existing event.

ltem	Cost
Bistro table with linens, round table with linens or rectangular table with linens.	\$20
Linen delivery (if adding 4 or more linens)	\$75
Table delivery (if included in addition to AgriLife Events inventory)	\$60
Standing Easels	\$5